
Palaruvi Express/16791 - Exp - SR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to TSI/Tenkasi Junction 

1h 3m - 72 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TN Tuticorin 22:00 0 1 0 7 1 SR
2 TME Tuti Melur 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 1 46 2 SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 3 1 58 82 38 SR
4 SMD Cheranmahadevi 23:44 23:45 1m 0 1 78 93 SR
5 ASD Ambasamudram 23:55 23:56 1m 0 1 93 76 SR
6 KKY Kizhakadaiyam 00:08 00:09 1m 0 2 108 51 SR
7 PCM Pavurchatram 00:23 00:24 1m 0 2 120 70 158 SR
8 TSI Tenkasi Junction 00:33 00:35 2m 2 131 95 158 SR
9 SCT Sengottai 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 139 23 177 SR
10 TML Tenmalai 01:59 02:00 1m 2 166 22 177 SR
11 PUU Punalur 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 188 116 39 SR
12 AVS Auvaneeswaram 03:09 03:10 1m 0 2 196 55 33 SR
13 KKZ Kottarakara 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 208 61 37 SR
14 EKN Ezhukone 03:32 03:33 1m 0 2 215 74 57 SR
15 KUV Kundara 03:37 03:38 1m 0 2 220 11 32 SR
16 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 04:45 04:50 5m 3 2 233 50 11 SR
17 PRND Perinad 05:01 05:02 1m 2 2 242 70 24 SR
18 MQO Munroturuttu 05:07 05:08 1m 0 2 247 30 4 SR
19 STKT Sasthankotta 05:17 05:18 1m 2 2 252 67 18 SR
20 KPY Karunagappalli 05:25 05:26 1m 0 2 260 50 13 SR
21 OCR Ochira 05:35 05:36 1m 0 2 267 52 13 SR
22 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 2 2 273 52 9 SR
23 MVLK Mavelikara 05:54 05:55 1m 2 2 281 62 SR
24 CYN Cheriyanad 06:01 06:02 1m 0 2 287 61 SR
25 CNGR Chengannur 06:08 06:10 2m 3 2 293 62 9 SR
26 TRVL Tiruvalla 06:19 06:20 1m 2 2 303 53 SR
27 CGY Changanassery 06:29 06:30 1m 2 2 311 43 SR
28 KTYM Kottayam 06:55 06:58 3m 1,2 2 329 62 4 SR
29 ETM Ettumanur 07:08 07:09 1m 2 339 43 SR
30 KRPP Kuruppanthara 07:20 07:21 1m 2 2 347 44 SR
31 VARD Vaikom Road 07:30 07:31 1m 2 353 46 SR
32 PVRD Piravom Road 07:39 07:40 1m 3 2 360 62 16 SR
33 MNTT Mulanturutti 07:51 07:52 1m 2 2 371 46 SR
34 TRTR Thrippunithura 08:02 08:03 1m 1 2 379 16 SR
35 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 08:40 08:45 5m 1 2 388 51 2 SR
36 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 09:05 09:07 2m 3 2 405 55 14 SR
37 AFK Angamali for Kaladi 09:17 09:18 1m 2 415 70 SR
38 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 09:57 10:00 3m 2 2 460 55 3 SR
39 OTP Ottappalam 10:48 10:50 2m 1 2 504 27 33 SR
40 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
12:00 3 2 535 - 78 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (18:17)

Aug 29 2024 (18:17)

1

1


